Name

2/23/2026

State ID

March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Voters Who Voted by Mail

Precinct

Beverly McNary
John H McNary
Walter Stubbs
Janine L Stubbs
Emilia Kimes
Marjorie Friedel
Vernon Long
Teresa Wolfgram
Ruby Warren
Ben Prause

Linda Rabke
Elizabeth Burda
Shirley King
Alejandro Gomez
Nelda Boehl

Sara Hopkins

1029312062
1029316502
1029319697
1029319700
1114680131
1029287528
1029389983
2167387534
1029366829
1029278936
1183458436
1029329249
1060190964
2158534918
1029272554
1029395057

102
102
201
201
201
202
202
203
301
401
301
301
201
202
401
101



