

March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Voters Who Voted by Mail
2/23/2026

Name	State ID	Precinct
Beverly McNary	1029312062	102
John H McNary	1029316502	102
Walter Stubbs	1029319697	201
Janine L Stubbs	1029319700	201
Emilia Kimes	1114680131	201
Marjorie Friedel	1029287528	202
Vernon Long	1029389983	202
Teresa Wolfgram	2167387534	203
Ruby Warren	1029366829	301
Ben Prause	1029278936	401
Linda Rabke	1183458436	301
Elizabeth Burda	1029329249	301
Shirley King	1060190964	201
Alejandro Gomez	2158534918	202
Nelda Boehl	1029272554	401
Sara Hopkins	1029395057	101